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Verbreden en Verdiepen
Klas:
Naam student: …………………………



	

	

	

	



	Week
	Microrooster
	Onderwerp 
	Intern of extern

	36
	Intro Verbreden en verdiepen
	
	

	37
	Eerste go verklaringen
	
	

	38
	
	Intekenen lessen
	

	39
	
	Intekenen lessen
	

	40
	
	
	

	41
	
	
	

	42
	Herfstvakantie 
	
	

	43
	 
	
	

	44
	2 ‘’dingen’’ inleveren
	
	

	45
	
	
	

	46
	
	
	

	47
	
	
	

	48
	
	
	

	49
	
	
	

	50
	
	
	

	51
	
	
	

	52
	Kerstvakantie
	
	

	1
	Kerstvakantie
	
	

	2
	2 ‘’dingen’’ inleveren
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	Voorjaarsvakantie
	
	

	10
	2 ‘’dingen’’ inleveren
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